
  Sun, Jan 14 

  Mon, Jan 15 

  Tue, Jan 16 

  Wed, Jan 17 

  Thu, Jan 18 

  Fri, Jan 19 

  Sat, Jan 20 

  Sun, Jan 21 

  Mon, Jan 22 

  Tue, Jan 23 

  Wed, Jan 24 

  Thu, Jan 25 

  Fri, Jan 26 

  Sat, Jan 27 

  Sun, Jan 28 

  Mon, Jan 29 

  Tue, Jan 30 

  Wed, Jan 31 

 

 

 

 

  Thu, Feb 1 

  Fri, Feb 2 

  Sat, Feb 3 

  Sun, Feb 4 

  Mon, Feb 5 

  Tue, Feb 6 

  Wed, Feb 7 

  Thu, Feb 8 

  Fri, Feb 9 

  Sat, Feb 10 

 

S - Scripture: Read the daily selected passage and 

note a verse or selection of verses that jumps out at 

you.   

O - Observations: Observe characters, setting, 

actions, symbols, or anything else that seems note 

worthy or doesn't make sense. Write down these 

observations.. 

A - Application: What is God saying to you through 

this passage, through your observations? How might 

you respond to this reading today?  

 

P - Prayer: Ask the Lord to open your heart and 

mind to his word. Ask him to help you apply it in 

your life today.    

As You Read 

Suggested Guide 

 
 Read the selected verses each day. 

 Keep a journal of your thoughts,  
conclusions and prayers. 

 Take opportunity to discuss with others 
what you are reading and learning. 

 Each week includes a memory passage. 
Take time to memorize these verses and 
allow their truth to shape your character. 
The psalmist of the Bible tells us, “I have 
hidden your word in my heart, that I 
might not sin against you.” 

 

 

 

Getting Started 
 

January 

Ruth 1:1-3; Lev. 26: 1-4; 18-20 

Ruth 1:4-5; Genesis 19:30 

Ruth 1:6-14 

Ruth 1:15-18; Prov. 31:25 

Ruth 1:19-22; Psalms 34:19 

Ruth 2:1-7; Lev. 19:9-10 

Ruth 2:8-13; Psalms 57:1 

Ruth 2:14-23 

Ruth 3: 1-9 

Ruth 3:10-18; 1 Thess. 4:3-4 

Ruth 4:1-6 

Ruth 4:7-12; Gen. 29:31, 30:22 

Ruth 4:13-22; Psalms 30:11 

Esther 1 

Esther 2:1-18 

Esther 2:19-23; Eph. 5:22-23 

Esther 3; Romans 6:13 

Esther 4; Luke 19:40 

 

 

 

 

Esther 5:1-8; Proverbs 12:4 

Esther 5:9-14; Proverbs 21:1 

Esther 6; Psalms 57:6 

Esther 7 

Esther 8 

Esther 9: 1-17; Prov. 16:18 

Esther 9:18-32 

Esther 10; Romans 8:1-4 

Romans 8:38-39 

Romans 9 

 

  Sun, Feb 11 

  Mon, Feb 12 

  Tue, Feb 13 

  Wed, Feb 14 

  Thu, Feb 15 

  Fri, Feb 16 

  Sat, Feb 17 

  Sun, Feb 18 

  Mon, Feb 19 

  Tue, Feb 20 

  Wed, Feb 21 

  Thu, Feb 22 

  Fri, Feb 23 

  Sat, Feb 24 

  Sun, Feb 25  

  Mon, Feb 26 

  Tue, Feb 27 

  Wed, Feb 28 

 

 

 

 

 

  Thu, March 1 

  Fri, March 2 

  Sat, March 3 

  Sun, March 4 

  Mon, March 5 

  Tue, March 6 

  Wed, March 7 

  Thu, March 8 

John 1 

John 2 

John 3 

John 4 

John 5 

John 6 

John 7 

John 8 

John 9 

John 10 

John 11 

John 12 

John 13 

John 14 

John 15 

John 16 

John 17 

John 18 

 

 

 

 

 

John 19 

John 20 

John 21 

Isaiah 52:13-15; 53:1-12 

Psalms 22:1-31 

Isaiah 9:2-7 

Job 19:23-27 

Micah 5:2-5 

  Fri, March 9 

  Sat, March 10 

  Sun, March 11 

  Mon, March 12 

  Tue, March 13 

  Wed, March 14 

  Thu, March 15 

  Fri, March 16 

  Sat, March 17 

  Sun, March 18 

  Mon, March 19 

  Tue, March 20 

  Wed, March 21 

  Thu, March 22 

  Fri, March 23 

  Sat, March 24 

  Sun, March 25 

  Mon, March 26 

  Tue, March 27 

  Wed, March 28 

  Thu, March 29 

  Fri, March 30 

  Sat, March 31 

  Sun, April 1  

 

 

 

Matthew 12:38-45 

Matthew 26:6-13 

Luke 18:31-34 

John 12:20-36 

John 13:18-30 

Mark 14:1-9 

Luke 9:37-45 

Mark 14:10-11 

Mark 14:12-26 

Mark 14:32-42 

Luke 22:66-71 

Luke 23:1-25 

Mark 15:21-32 

Luke 23:26-43 

Luke 23:44-49 

Luke 24 

Mark 16 

Matthew 26:14-30 

Matthew 26:31-56 

Matthew 26:57-75 

Matthew 27:1-26 

Matthew 27:27-44 

Matthew 27:45-66 

Matthew 28 

The Book of John in Song  
Bible Reading Plan (Original Music by Tommy 

Walker & other devotional content) 

Available on the YouVersion Bible App and 

Bible.com 

February 
 

March 



Weekly Prayer Guide 
 

 

God invites his people  

to be a praying people.  
So please join us in praying 
as you are, where you are,  
for the areas listed below.  
We believe our prayers  
can change the world. 

 

Monday:  our city 

 
Tuesday:  leaders of Christian Assembly 

 
Wednesday:  our common efforts —   

Kids Church, Student Ministries,  
Fusion, Life Groups, Men/Women  
Ministries, Recovery, Counseling and  
Bible Studies 
 
Thursday:  our international leaders,  

Kingdom endeavors and those who  
don’t know Jesus 
 
Friday:  the weekend services 

 
Saturday: fun, laughter & rest 

 

What is the  

Daily Reading Plan? 

 
We believe in the  

significance and value of the Bible for 
every person as a church.  

We want to invest time every day to read, 
learn and grow in  

relationship with God.  
This reading plan can  

help you grow in 
God’s word. 

 
 

We invite you to join us  
in this journey! 

 

AVAILABLE ONLINE 
www.cachurch.com/dailyreadings 

 

NEED A BIBLE? 
 

If you would like a hardcopy of the Bible 
and cannot afford one, we would be happy 

to mail you one as a gift. Just send your 
name and address to: 

Marvine@cachurch.com 

 

 

 

January—Easter 2018 
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NOTES 
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